Race Date
October 13, 2022

Heart of Lake XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 6054 Bjorn Anderson
2 2 6095 Micah Thompson
3 3 6003 Charlie Larson
4 4 4923 Owen Winter
5 5 6069 Dylan Guck
6 6 6063 Caden Doll
7 7 4984 Taylor Johnson
8 8 6065 Carter Flatau
9 9 4980 Thor Erickson
10 10 4962 Benjamin Geeslin
11 11 4991 Seth Torgerson
12 12 4890 Noah Berge
13 13 4969 Bridger Larson
14 14 4955 Landon Bakke
15 15 6067 Brayden Glorvigen
16 16 4918 Carter Julin
17 17 4971 Steven Sellin
18 18 4966 Tyler Hogenson
19 19 6092 Blake Swenson
20 20 6010 Jack Welch
21 21 4959 Drake Dagenais
22 22 6004 Connor Larson
23 23 4914 Isaac Gifford
24 24 4965 Coleman Hoff
25 25 6008 Parker Sanchez
26 26 4939 Jonah Sharp
27 27 4912 Louis Gaytan
28 28 6009 Brody Syverson
29 29 4891 Troy Berndt
30 30 4983 Kody Johnson
31 31 4978 Tripp Eiter
32 32 4985 Oliver Mikkelsen
33 33 4936 Cael Pausch
34 34 4921 Andrew Nielsen
35 35 4894 Jaxon Hill
36 36 4989 Brayden Sandland
37 37 6006 Brady Petznick
38 38 4889 Luke Baumgartner
39 39 4932 Brady Borah
40 40 4895 Jonathan Hill
41 41 4922 Jed Toms
42 42 4920 Drew Martin
43 43 6001 Philip Dykhoff
44 44 4933 Alex Helmers
45 45 4938 Tyden Schaefer
46 46 4898 Ethan Lauritsen
47 47 4900 Wyatt Stav
48 48 4934 Hunter Lyman
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Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship
October 13, 2022 Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 49 4940 Daniel Winn Frazee 11 24:36.3 4:55/K
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Race Date Heart of Lake

October 13, 2022

XC Championship

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Perham Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 22 Average Time: 16:55.5
1 6054 Bjorn Anderson 10 1 1 16:24.1 16:24.1 0:00.0
2 6095 Micah Thompson 12 2 3 16:49.9 33:14.0 0:25.8
3 6069 Dylan Guck 9 5 8 17:02.8 50:16.8 0:38.7
4 6063 Caden Doll 11 6 14 17:03.8  1:07:20.6 0:39.7
5 6065 Carter Flatau 10 8 22 17:16.7  1:24:37.3 0:52.6
6 6067 Brayden Glorvigen 11 (15) (37) 17:55.0 1:42:32.3 1:30.9
7 6092 Blake Swenson 10 (19) (56) 18:12.4  2:00:44.7 1:48.3
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 17:54.5
1 4962 Benjamin Geeslin 10 10 17:32.7 17:32.7 0:00.0
2 4969 Bridger Larson 10 13 23 17:51.8 35:24.5 0:19.1
3 4955 Landon Bakke 11 14 37 17:55.0 53:19.5 0:22.3
4 4971 Steven Sellin 12 17 54 18:06.1 1:11:25.6 0:33.4
5 4966 Tyler Hogenson 12 18 72 18:06.6  1:29:32.2 0:33.9
6 4959 Drake Dagenais 10 (21) (93) 18:51.0 1:48:23.2 1:18.3
7 4965 Coleman Hoff (24) (117) 19:11.7  2:07:34.9 1:39.0
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 18:21.5
1 4984 Taylor Johnson 12 7 7 17:13.6 17:13.6 0:00.0
2 4980 Thor Erickson 10 9 16 17:29.7 34:43.3 0:16.1
3 4991 Seth Torgerson 12 11 27 17:34.6 52:17.9 0:21.0
4 4983 Kody Johnson 10 30 57 19:39.3  1:11:57.2 2:25.7
5 4978 Tripp Eiter 10 31 88 19:50.2 1:31:47.4 2:36.6
6 4985 Oliver Mikkelsen 10 (32) (120) 19:55.5 1:51:42.9 2:41.9
7 4989 Brayden Sandland 10 (36) (156) 20:27.7  2:12:10.6 3:14.1
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 18:39.7
1 6003 Charlie Larson 10 3 3 16:53.6 16:53.6 0:00.0
2 6010 Jack Welch 9 20 23 18:28.3 35:21.9 1:34.7
3 6004 Connor Larson 12 22 45 19:09.2 54:31.1 2:15.6
4 6008 Parker Sanchez 12 25 70 19:18.0  1:13:49.1 2:24.4
5 6009 Brody Syverson 10 28 98 19:29.2  1:33:18.3 2:35.6
6 6006 Brady Petznick 12 (37) (135) 20:29.4  1:53:47.7 3:35.8
7 6001 Philip Dykhoff 12 (43) (178) 21:246 2:15:12.3 4:31.0
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Race Date
October 13, 2022

Heart of Lake XC Championship
Final Team Results

Overal

Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Team Score (places): 104
1 4923 Owen Winter 9 4
2 4918 Carter Julin 11 16
3 4914 Isaac Gifford 11 23
4 4912 Louis Gaytan 11 27
5 4921 Andrew Nielsen 11 34
6 4922 Jed Toms 7 (41)
7 4920 Drew Martin 8 (42)
Team - Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Team Score (places): 154
1 4890 Noah Berge 11 12
2 4891 Troy Berndt 8 29
3 4894 Jaxon Hill 10 35
4 4889 Luke Baumgartner 12 38
5 4895 Jonathan Hill 12 40
6 4898 Ethan Lauritsen 11 (46)
7 4900 Wyatt Stav 9 (47)
Team - Frazee
Team Score (places): 187
1 4939 Jonah Sharp 9 26
2 4936 Cael Pausch 11 33
3 4932 Brady Borah 11 39
4 4933 Alex Helmers 11 44
5 4938 Tyden Schaefer 9 45
6 4934 Hunter Lyman 12 (48)
7 4940 Daniel Winn 11 (49)

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys Varisty 5K

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 5
Average Time: 18:47.6

4 17:01.2 17:01.2 0:00.0

20 18:05.3 35:06.5 1:04.1
43 19:11.6 54:18.1 2:10.4
70 19:25.1  1:13:43.2 2:23.9
104 20:145  1:33:57.7 3:13.3
(145) 21:12.4  1:55:10.1 4:11.2
(187) 21:18.1  2:16:28.2 4:16.9

6
Average Time: 19:54.9

Finish Position

12 17:47.6 17:47.6 0:00.0
41 19:34.6 37:22.2 1:47.0
76 20:24.0 57:46.2 2:36.4
114 20:48.4  1:18:34.6 3:00.8
154 20:59.5 1:39:34.1 3:11.9
(200) 21:48.0 2:01:22.1 4:00.4
(247) 21:53.2  2:23:15.3 4:05.6

7
Average Time: 20:43.7

Finish Position

26 19:19.6 19:19.6 0:00.0
59 20:12.0 39:31.6 0:52.4
98 20:54.2  1:00:25.8 1:34.6
142 21:25.8 1:21:51.6 2:06.2
187 21:46.8 1:43:38.4 2:27.2
(235) 24:17.8  2:07:56.2 4:58.2
(284) 24:36.3  2:32:32.5 5:16.7
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